
CLEAN SL ATE 10 GRAPHIC VARIATIONS12"× 24"

WHITEGREY INDIANBLUE

PORCELAIN GLAZED

Size Thickness
Box  

pcs / ctn sqft / ctn lbs  / ctn

12" × 24" 8 mm 7 13.60 48

O1224CSB

O1224CSG

O1224CSI

O1224CSW

3

4

3

4

0.42

V4

 COLOR SHADE VARIATION

 12" × 24"  O1224CSB  12" × 24"  O1224CSG  12" × 24"  O1224CSI  12" × 24"  O1224CSW

 3"× 12" Bullnose O312CSBNW

 2"× 2"  Mosaic O22CSW

 3"× 12" Bullnose O312CSBNI 3"× 12" Bullnose O312CSBNG 3"× 12" Bullnose O312CSBNB

 2"× 2"  Mosaic O22CSI 2"× 2"  Mosaic O22CSG 2"× 2"  Mosaic O22CSB



12"× 24" O1224CSW

WHITECLEAN SL ATE 10 GRAPHIC VARIATIONS

PORCELAIN GLAZED

Size Thickness

Box  

pcs / ctn sqft / ctn lbs / ctn

12" × 24" 8 mm 7 13.60 48

4

0.42

V4

 COLOR SHADE VARIATION

 2"× 2" 
Mosaic
O22CSW

 3"× 12" 
Bullnose
O312CSBNW



12"× 24" 

GREYCLEAN SL ATE 10 GRAPHIC VARIATIONS

O1224CSG

4

0.42

V4

 COLOR SHADE VARIATION

PORCELAIN GLAZED

Size Thickness

Box  

pcs / ctn sqft / ctn lbs / ctn

12" × 24" 8 mm 7 13.60 48

 2"× 2" 
Mosaic
O22CSG 

 3"× 12" 
Bullnose
O312CSBNG



12"× 24" 

INDIANCLEAN SL ATE 10 GRAPHIC VARIATIONS

O1224CSI

3

0.42

V4

 COLOR SHADE VARIATION

PORCELAIN GLAZED

Size Thickness

Box  

pcs / ctn sqft / ctn lbs / ctn

12" × 24" 8 mm 7 13.60 48

 2"× 2" 
Mosaic
O22CSI

 3"× 12" 
Bullnose
O312CSBNI



12"× 24" 

BLUECLEAN SL ATE 10 GRAPHIC VARIATIONS

O1224CSB

3

0.42

V4

 COLOR SHADE VARIATION

PORCELAIN GLAZED

Size Thickness

Box  

pcs / ctn sqft / ctn lbs / ctn

12" × 24" 8 mm 7 13.60 48

 2"× 2" 
Mosaic
 O22CSB

 3"× 12" 
Bullnose
O312CSBNB


